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Sport Coach  E-mail Contact  
Asst. Principal - Athletics Mr. Latimore LATIMOREDW@pcsb.org  
Athletic Trainer  Sheridan Castor  SHERIDAN.CASTOR@baycare.org   
Baseball  Zack Roper  ROPERZ@pcsb.org   
Girls Basketball  Ryan Quigley  QUIGLEYR@pcsb.org   
Boys Basketball  Britt Taylor  TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org   
Boys JV Basketball  Brett Nichols NICHOLSBRE@pcsb.org  
Boys/Girls Bowling Ernest Meredith MEREDITHE@pcsb.org  
Cheer  Anna McCormick ANNAMCCORMICK128@yahoo.com  
Cheer Rebecca Pirie PIRIER@pcsb.org  
Cross Country, Girls  David Smith  SMITHDAVI@pcsb.org   
Cross Country, Boys  Britt Taylor  TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org   
Flag Football  Andrew Khan KHANA@pcsb.org  
Flag Football JV  TBA  
Football (Varsity) Bob Hudson HUDSONR@pcsb.org  
Football (JV) Andrew Khan KHANA@pcsb.org   
Golf, Girls  Joseph Bloznalis  BLOZNALISJ@pcsb.org     
Golf, Boys  Joseph Bloznalis  BLOZNALISJ@pcsb.org   
Lacrosse Girls  Susan McGrath MCGRATHS@pcsb.org  
Lacrosse, Boys  Dan Wood WOODD@pcsb.org  
Soccer, Girls  John Despota  DESPOTAJ@pcsb.org   
Soccer, Girls (JV) Joe Quattrocki QUATTROCKIJO@pcsb.org  
Soccer, Boys  Thurstan Johnson  THURSTAN14@gmail.com   
Softball  Kristi Delk  DELKK@pcsb.org   
Softball JV Leslie Skinner SKINNERL@pcsb.org  
Swimming, B&G  Rob Sajdak  SWIMMINGDIVINGPE@yahoo.com   
Swimming, B&G Asst. Michael Robbins SHANE@4robbins.com  
Tennis, B & G  Joseph Bloznalis  BLOZNALISJ@pcsb.org   
Track, Girls  Britt Taylor  TAYLORBRIT@pcsb.org  
Track, Girls Asst. TBA  
Track, Boys  David Smith  SMITHDAVI@pcsb.org  
Track, Boys Asst. Michael Lube LUBEM@pcsb.org  
Volleyball  Terry Small  SMALLT@pcsb.org   
Vollyball JV Liz McDuffy  
Wrestling  Joseph Marzo  MARZOJ@pcsb.org   
Wrestling, Asst. & JV  Rob Golombek  GolombekR@pcsb.org   


